Luftpistole
KREISKLASSE 4

Schiitzen

1 Neuland 11l
2 Dollern |

3 Hall i

4 Kutenholz VI
5 Assel VIII

Einzelergebnisse

1 Ralf Boroske
2 Hans-Hinrich Hinck
3 Reiner Koppelmann
4 Ingo Guthahn
5 Kai Petersen
6 Hans-Dieter Schréder
7 Manfred Kahl
8 Christian Leue
9 Klaus Hauschild
10 Thomas Miiller
11 Dirk Umland
12 Volker Rosin
13 Tim Jiitke
14 Patrick Wilhelmi
15 Frank Ulshofer
16 Sven Umland
17 Theis Blank
18 Uwe Meyer
19 Per-Ole Offermann
20 Reinhard Fitschen
21 Ole Kruse
22 Dennis Kruse
23 Tim Zerreck
24 Meik Mittelstadt

Neuland Il
Kutenholz VI
Hall 1l
Neuland IlI
Hall 1l
Dollern |
Dollern |
Dollern |
Kutenholz VI
Neuland IlI
Hall 11
Dollern |
Assel VIII
Assel Vil
Kutenholz VI
Assel Vil
Neuland Il
Kutenholz VI
Hall 11
Kutenholz VI
Assel VIII
Assel Vil
Assel VIII
Neuland IlI

6213
6156
6082
5947
5726

1391
1371
1351
1289
1276
1269
1250
1238
1208
1207
1205
1205
1181
1168
1157
1136
1133
1115
1101
1048

927

856

411

278

1242.60
1231.20
1216.40
1189.40
1145.20

347.75
342.75
337.75
322.25
319.00
317.25
312.50
309.50
302.00
301.75
301.25
301.25
295.25
292.00
289.25
284.00
283.25
278.75
275.25
262.00
309.00
285.33
205.50
278.00






